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RESULTATS  

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE INDOOR MASTERS 
 

Gand, dimanche 08 mars 2020 

 
 
kogel_poids W35 W40 W45  Time :10:39 

Heat:1  

 1 2960 STUER KIM                 82 AVKA  10.93  35-BK1 PKA 

 2 4183 BEE DELPHINE              78 RESC  10.59   40-CB1 

 3 4067 ADAM BENEDICTE            78 RESC  10.45   40-CB2 

 4 2911 DE LEEUW MARLIESE         83 SPBO  9.77   35-BK2 

 5 3552 VAN DEN EIJNDEN CHRISTEL* 70 BVAC  9.59   PKA 

 6 3278 BRUNINX WENDY             80 ATLA  9.41   35-BK3 PKL 

 7 4299 MASSIN MARIE              79 USTA  9.16   40-CB3 

 8 2941 DESMET SYLVIE             82 VS    8.86   35-PKO 

 9 9982 Heijns Monique**          78 NED   8.84    

 10 3567 JANSSENS SASKIA           74 ACW   8.53   45-BK1 PKO 

 11 2797 DHONT VALERIE             79 DEIN  8.13   40-PKO 

 12 3075 WYFFELS KATIA             72 OB    7.46   45-BK2 PKW 

 13 4127 SOTI IMANE∞               84 FLEU  7.45     

 14 2841 MEIRE JOKE                83 OB    7.44   35-PKW 

 15 3430 VERVAEKE SOFIE            72 ASVO  7.39   45 BK3  

 16 3001 GOOSSENS LUTGARD          74 DALO  6.89   45-PKL 

 17 3917 DE BUYST NADIA            73 RESC  6.79     

 18 2892 VAN EENOO NANCY           78 MACW  6.29   40-PKW 

 19 3691 ALBA ANITA*               71 AVT   4.60     

 

hinkstap_triple saut M50  Time :10:14 

Heat:1  

 1 6806 POULAIN PHILIPPE          66 CSDY  10.89   50-CB1 

 2 4866 EYCKMANS GERT             69 ABES  10.37   50-BK2 PKA 

 3 4204 RIJDANT PASCAL            69 ACG   9.74   50-BK3 PKO 

 4 4007 VAN DE VELDE HERMAN       65 ZA    9.46    

 5 4018 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA    9.46   55-BK1 PKO 

 6 6783 GAMBONE TONI              67 GOSP  8.78    

 7 7250 DUQUESNE JACQUES          62 ACLO  7.70   55-CB2 

 8 6059 DE CRAENE PATRICK         63 AVMO  7.57   55-BK3 PKW 

  4379 VAN OPSTAL BERT           65 ACHL  NM       

 

60mH M35  Time :09:46 

Heat:1  

 1 5712 QUARTIER PIETER           81 DEIN  9.35   BK 1  PK O 

 2 5253 DECRAENE WOUTER           83 KKS   9.39   BK 2 PK W 

 3 7111 LAUS JOACHIM              84 USTA  9.90   CB 3 

 4 4988 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         82 LOOI  10.98   PK L 

 5 7501 RAVETS RONY               81 CSF   11.06    

 

60mH M40  Time :09:48 

Heat:1  

 1 4275 RAEYMAEKERS GUY           76 ACHL  9.14   BK 1 PK A 

 2 5151 CARLY JAN                 78 FLAC  9.34   BK 2 PK W 

 3 3853 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  10.28   BK 3 

 4 4992 VLAYEN TOMMY              77 TACT  11.92   PK L 

 

60mH M45  Time :09:49 

Heat:1  

 1 9944 Vandecasteele Francky**   74 FRA   9.56    

 2 4759 DE SMEDT SERGE            73 ATAC  10.13   BK 1 PK A 

 3 9989 Dubois Fabrice**          72 FRA   10.30    

 4 5810 HERREGODTS YVES           70 VITA  11.90   BK 2 PK O 

 5 3928 DERDIN JOS                71 AVZK  13.46   BK 3 

  6054 DE BACKER WIM             74 VITA  DNS       
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60mH M50 M55  Time :09:58 

Heat:1  

 1 5323 GEENENS DIETER            68 ASVO  9.89   50-BK1 PKO 

 2 4173 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         65 VMOL  11.70   50-BK2 PKA 

 3 5947 CORTVRINDT JOHAN          65 RAM   12.41   50-BK 3 

 4 3982 VERELST WIM               68 AVZK  14.23    

  4379 VAN OPSTAL BERT           65 ACHL  DNS       

  4537 WILLEMS PETER             70 AVMO  DNS       

 

60mH M50 M55  Time :09:58 

Heat:2  

 1 9990 Bakx Wan**                64 NED   9.11    

 2 6966 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD    62 CABW  10.03   55-CB 1 

 3 5823 HAVERHALS JAN             63 ABES  10.44   55-BK2 PKA 

 4 4980 ROESBEKE RUDY             64 FLAC  11.03   55-BK3 PKW 

  3955 BECKERS SERGE             62 RAM   DNF       

 

60mH M60 M65  Time :10:03 

Heat:1  

 1 5841 DE GEEST ANDREAS          59 LOOI  10.56   60-BK1 PKL 

 2 5352 VLAMINGS JAN              58 ESAK  10.56   60-BK2 PKA 

 3 5515 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM      59 DCLA  10.95   60-BK3 PKV 

 4 4513 VAN IMPE FRANK            50 BVAC  11.14   65-BK1 PKA 

 5 6357 LOMBET BENOÓT             58 ARCH  14.24    

 

60mH M75  Time :10:04 

Heat:1  

 1 7053 ODY YVAN                  43 RCB   12.38   CB 1 

 

60mH W40 W45  Time :10:27 

Heat:1  

 1 3302 THYS VERONIQUE            76 ACHL  10.22   40-BK1 PKA 

 2 3225 STIERS ANJA               80 LYRA  11.10   40-BK2 

 3 3267 BOUVE FENNA               78 BVAC  11.33   40-BK3 

 4 2963 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA        75 RCG   11.47   40-PKO 

 5 4474 SAIDI LADIA               77 RCB   12.18    

 

60mH W40 W45  Time :10:27 

Heat:2  

 1 9952 van Daalen Aafke**        71 NED   9.86    

 2 3628 DE BRUL INGEBORG          74 AVLO  10.76   45-BK1 PKO 

 3 4132 DETRY VÈRONIQUE           74 CSDY  12.16   45-BK2 

 4 3574 OBASOHAN ROSELYN          72 OLSE  12.22   45-BK3 PKA 

 5 4131 VANDERHEYDE FLORENCE      71 CSDY  13.06    

 

60mH W50 W55 W65 W70  Time :10:17 

Heat:1  

 1 3365 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  10.47   55-BK1 PKA 

 2 3442 DE GREEF GREETJE          65 AVKA  11.13   50-BK1 PKA 

 3 9981 Hemmer Claude**           49 FRA   12.40    

 4 3627 AVAU MAGDA                54 OEH   14.01   65-BK1 PKV 

 

hoog_hauteur M50 M55   Time :12:51 

Heat:1  

 1 4281 RISKÈ GUY                 70 AZW   1.55   50-BK1 PKW 

 2 7271 REICHOW HOLGER∞           65 WS    1.50   50-CB2 

 3 4575 DE MUNCK MICHIEL          65 PEGA  1.45   50-BK3 PKV 

 4 7440 TENRET HENRI              57 CRAC  1.40   60-CB1 

 4 3955 BECKERS SERGE             62 RAM   1.40   55-BK1 PKA 

 6 5515 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM      59 DCLA  1.35   60-BK2 PKV 

 6 3941 DEWULF ERWIN              59 AZW   1.35   60-BK3 PKW 

 6 5823 HAVERHALS JAN             63 ABES  1.35   55-BK2 

 6 4173 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         65 VMOL  1.35   50-PKA 

 10 4831 BOLLENS JACQUES           57 ACKO  1.35    

 11 4513 VAN IMPE FRANK            50 BVAC  1.35   65-BK1 PKA 

 12 3979 HILGERT ERIK              64 ACW   1.35   55-BK3 PKO 

 13 5245 JACOBS HUMBERTO           57 AVZK  1.35   60-PKA 

 14 4879 VANHOEIJEN DANY           69 DEIN  1.30   50-PKO 

 14 7250 DUQUESNE JACQUES          62 ACLO  1.30    

 16 3957 FRANCOIS MARC             54 RAM   1.30   65-BK2 

 17 4560 MAES DIRK                 55 ACW   1.25    

 17 7307 BACART GEORGES            62 USTA  1.25    
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 19 4040 BYLOOS FRANS              39 LOOI  1.20   80-BK1 PKL 

 20 5474 HULSMANS PIERRE           45 LOOI  1.10   70-BK1 PKL 

 20 5018 SYMONS EMIEL              41 LOOI  1.10   75 BK1 PKL 

 22 4596 DE BACKER FERDINAND       44 LIER  1.00   75 BK2 PKA 

 22 5849 DE ROCKER ERIC            53 OB    1.00   65-BK3 PKW 

 24 5214 DE COSTER WILFRIED        43 ROBA  0.90   75-BK3 PKV 

 

400m M35  Time :10:42 

Heat:1  

 1 4576 DOUTRELOIGNE KURT         82 DEIN  54.15   PKO 

 2 5223 DUCAT GREGORY             82 OB    58.57   PKW 

 3 6017 VANDEWALLE JEROEN         85 AVR   59.09    

 4 5112 STOOP OLIVIER             80 VOLH  60.73    

 

400m M35  Time :10:42 

Heat:2  

 1 7278 HENRY NICOLAS             84 DAMP  53.04   CB1 

 2 5274 CLAES CHRISTIAN           82 BVAC  53.67   BK2 PKA 

 3 4884 MELOTTE JOHAN             80 AVKA  53.96   BK3 

 4 5217 HAUCHECORNE BIRGER        84 SPBO  54.72    

 5 4568 STEVENS CHRISTOPHE        81 ADD   56.37   PKL 

 

400m M40  Time :10:45 

Heat:1  

 1 4426 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN    79 AVKA  54.37   BK1 PKA 

 2 4958 THYS ROB                  78 ABES  55.73   BK2 

 3 6425 JARA ANTONIO∞             76 WS    58.61    

 4 4614 BOSSU TJˆRVEN             75 RCG   60.20   BK3 PKO 

 5 6645 VAN DER AUWERMEULEN JEAN- 78 CSF   63.84    

 

400m M45  Time :10:46 

Heat:1  

 1 6328 DEPREZ MATHIAS            72 CSF   57.77     

 2 6318 DUSSART VINCENT           74 UAC   58.49     

 3 3928 DERDIN JOS                71 AVZK  63.11     

 4 4144 BOYEN BART                74 TACT  64.67   PKL 

 

400m M45  Time :10:46 

Heat:2  

 1 6394 BROZE LAURENT             72 RIWA  56.03   CB1 

 2 4452 DAWYNDT FRANK             70 MACW  57.10    BK2 PKW 

 3 4458 COENE RONNY               70 KAAG  57.43    BK3 PKO 

 4 3901 VANDAMME WOUTER           74 STAX  58.32    

 5 5556 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM       71 ZWAT  60.67   PKA 

 

400m M50  Time :10:56 

Heat:1  

 1 4109 DEPUYDT KOEN              67 ACP   57.82   BK1 PKV 

 2 4338 BYRNE TIMOTHY             67 ATLE  58.72   BK2 

 3 7299 CARON SERGE∞              66 CSF   60.59    

 4 3891 DE PAUW FRANKY            68 STAX  63.99   BK3 PKO 

 5 3929 HOEFKENS CHRIS            66 AVZK  64.81   PKA 

 6 6784 LEDECQ FABRICE            66 RIWA  66.56    

 

400m M55  Time :11:25 

Heat:1  

 1 4198 VAN DE VREKEN LUC         64 AVKA  63.04   PKA 

 2 4892 STEENPUT JORIS            62 DCLA  67.30   PKV 

 3 6634 MERVEILLE MARC            63 OCAN  70.24    

 4 6322 BERTRAND MICHEL           60 UAC   72.14    

 

400m M55  Time :11:25 

Heat:2  

 1 5410 THIBAU ERWIN              65 AVLO  54.83   BK1 PKO 

 2 5324 HUWEL WIM                 63 ASVO  56.53   BK2 

 3 5000 CLAASSEN CAROLUS*         63 ATLA  58.87   PKL 

 4 4318 LE ROY JAN                64 AZW   61.47   BK3 PKW 

 5 4538 DELEERSNIJDER PATRICK     64 AVMO  64.71    

 

400m M60 M65  Time :11:26 

Heat:1  

 1 4237 BRAEMS PATRICK            59 AZW   71.46   60-BK1 PKW 
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 2 4166 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        55 VMOL  77.77   60-BK2 PKA 

 3 4539 KINT EDWIN                57 AVMO  80.48   60-BK3 

 4 5374 DULLERS ANDRE             54 LOOI  81.90   65-BK1 PKL 

 5 4720 VAN HAEGENBERG ROGER      51 LEBB  86.68   65-BK2 PKO 

 

400m M70 M75  Time :11:32 

Heat:1  

 1 4345 LEYSEELE ERIK             48 BEHO  73.43   70-BK1 PCW 

 2 4393 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE         44 SPBO  81.25   75-BK1 PKA 

 3 4381 LENAERTS CAROLUS          44 ACHL  82.61   75-BK2 

 4 9958 Smeets Hans**             49 NED   68.93    

 5 9961 Oosterom Jan**            43 NED   83.23    

 

400m M80 M90  Time :11:51 

Heat:1  

 1 4479 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      37 OEH   1:40.80   80-BK1 PKV 

 2 4483 BASTELEUS JEAN            38 OEH   2:10.61   80-BK2 

 3 7143 FIT STEFAN                29 SER   3:14.42   90-CB1 

  4482 BOONEN FRANÁOIS           36 OEH   DIS      163.3a 

 

hinkstap_triple saut M60   Time :11:58 

Heat:1  

 1 6748 HENRY PAUL                51 CABW  9.55   65-CB1 

 2 9965 Niedanowski Detlev**      56 GER   9.44    

 3 5245 JACOBS HUMBERTO           57 AVZK  8.67   60-BK1 PKA 

 4 3957 FRANCOIS MARC             54 RAM   8.15   65-BK2 PKA 

 5 7053 ODY YVAN                  43 RCB   7.77   75-CB1 

 6 4384 VERMEIR NORBERT           51 LEBB  7.64   65-BK3 PKO 

 7 5474 HULSMANS PIERRE           45 LOOI  6.41   70-BK1 PKL 

 8 6290 GONET MICHEL              46 GOSP  6.11   70-CB2 

 9 5849 DE ROCKER ERIC            53 OB    5.01   65-PKW 

 

polsstok_perche W35 W40 W50 W55  Time :11:48 

Heat:1  

 1 4491 LILIEN ANOUK              78 FCHA  2.50   40_CB1 

 2 3250 GEIREGAT CARINE           63 KAAG  2.40   55-BK1 PKO 

 3 3365 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  2.40   55-BK3 PKA 

 4 3315 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   1.40   50-BK1 PKO 

  4212 VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA     81 GOSP  NM       

 

kogel_poids W50  Time :12:53 

Heat:1  

 1 4371 DENISTY DANIELE           66 WS    10.89   50 CB 

 2 2755 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          67 RAM   9.83   50 BK2 PKA 

 3 3724 VAN DELSEN PATRICIA       69 RCG   9.62   50 BK3 PKO 

 4 3345 GEERTS MYRIAM             66 OEH   9.04   PKV 

 5 4129 BOCKERMANN GESA∞          66 WS    9.02    

 6 3315 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   8.21    

 7 2815 SCHEPERS MARGOT           63 DALO  8.16   55 BK1 PKL 

 8 3330 DE SOUTER KRISTEL         66 VOLH  8.14    

 9 2857 BOELEN DIANA              69 VMOL  7.91    

 10 4292 DICK CORINNE              66 UAC   7.66    

 11 2757 LUYTENS HILDE             64 RAM   7.47   55 BK2 PKA 

 12 3094 ROGIERS CONNY             62 ASVO  6.88   55 BK3 PKO 

 13 3156 LEFIEUW SYLVIE            68 FLAC  5.94   PKW 

 

400m W35  Time :12:03 

Heat:1  

 1 3245 VAN DE POEL DORIEN        83 HAKI  62.02   BK1 PKA 

 2 4235 GUILLET LAURENCE          80 CABW  63.42   CB2 

 3 3666 HEYRMAN ANKE              83 ZWAT  63.68   BK3  

 4 2841 MEIRE JOKE                83 OB    74.63   PKW 

 

400m W40  Time :12:09 

Heat:1  

 1 4523 NKUMU BAKUBA NANCY        77 RESC  63.89   CB1 

 2 2914 VAN DAMME PETRA           78 KAAG  67.88   BK2-PKO 

 3 4425 VANDER CUYLEN NADIA       76 RIWA  69.16   CB3 

 4 3267 BOUVE FENNA               78 BVAC  69.53   PKA 

 5 3331 ADRIAENSSENS KATLEEN      78 VOLH  72.01    

 

400m W45  Time :12:13 
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Heat:1  

 1 3042 D'HONDT NATHALIE          73 AVMO  63.81   BK1-PKW 

 2 3098 ROTSAERT ILSE             74 RCG   70.13   BK2-PKO 

 3 3596 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT       72 RAM   70.52   BK3-PKA 

 4 2834 VAN HECKE HILDE           73 RIEM  72.30    

 5 2921 VERMEIREN CINDY           73 SPBO  74.73    

 

400m W50  Time :12:14 

Heat:1  

 1 3442 DE GREEF GREETJE          65 AVKA  69.23   BK1-PKA 

 2 3347 PEETERS KAREN             68 BONH  74.11   BK2 

 3 3677 LAUWERS HILDE             68 KAAG  85.88   BK3-PKO 

 

400m W55-W60  Time :12:15 

Heat:1  

 1 3044 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE      62 AVMO  72.41   55-BK1 PKW 

 2 3625 CLAES JUDY                56 ZWAT  79.96   60-BK1 PKA 

 3 3021 MERTENS GERDA             56 OEH   93.70   60-BK2 PKV 

 4 3157 MULLEMAN CHANTAL          58 FLAC  1:45.51   60-BK3 PKW 

 

400m W65 W70  Time :12:17 

Heat:1  

 1 3071 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE        52 VS    97.62   65-BK1 PKO 

 2 3500 FOSTER HILDA-ANN          48 OEH   1:49.61   70-BK1 PKV 

 3 3627 AVAU MAGDA                54 OEH   1:53.11   65-BK2 PKV 

 

60m M35  Time :12:19 

Heat:1  

 1 5731 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ZWAT  7.53   PKA 

 2 4888 FOESTERS ROEL             82 AVT   7.85    

 3 4758 PEETERS GUNTER            81 ATAC  8.06    

 4 6863 TASSIGNON THIBAULT        84 RIWA  8.30    

 5 6859 BOCHENKOV YURY            83 CSF   8.56    

 6 5112 STOOP OLIVIER             80 VOLH  8.62    

 7 4868 CASTEELS BART - 21        82 LYRA  8.83    

 

60m M35  Time :12:19 

Heat:2  

 1 4588 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN       82 FLAC  7.16   BK1 PKW 

 2 6604 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER     81 SMAC  7.19   CB2 

 3 4009 VAN INGELGEM THOMAS       84 LEBB  7.32   BK3 PKO 

 4 7341 FENAUX LUDOVIC            83 USTA  7.37    

 5 3892 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN       83 STAX  7.40    

 6 6303 MANZANZA KUMBI HERVÈ      83 IAAC  7.51    

 7 5891 MISCORIA DENNIS           83 ATLA  7.79   PKL 

 8 5978 VAN REGENMORTEL PIETER    81 SGOL  7.87    

 

60m M40  Time :12:23 

Heat:1  

 1 4317 GEVAERT NIKO              78 AZW   7.83   PKW 

 2 4275 RAEYMAEKERS GUY           76 ACHL  7.97    

 3 4327 VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN    78 SGOL  8.05    

 4 9996 Bolders Arnold**          77 NED   8.40    

 5 7248 BERTRAND GEOFFROY         77 UAC   9.06    

  6564 TANG STANLEY              80 CSF   DNS       

 

60m M40  Time :12:23 

Heat:2  

 1 5597 PROVO TOM                 78 LYRA  7.42   BK1 PKA 

 2 6264 THONON DENIS              76 UAC   7.65   CB2 

 3 5121 DE CLERCQ JURGEN          79 RIEM  7.67   BK3 PKO 

 4 5682 VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY     78 BRAB  7.77    

 5 4808 WILLAERT ANDY             79 AVMO  7.90    

 6 6361 ROMEDENNE PIERRE          76 ARCH  7.99    

 

60m M45  Time :12:27 

Heat:1  

 1 5607 VERVYNCK LUC              71 DEIN  7.77   BK1 PKO 

 2 7508 NOEL SERGE                72 RCB   8.07    

 3 4743 VANPOUCKE BART            71 SPVI  8.23    

 4 5215 DE WYNGAERT WALTER        70 ROBA  8.44    

 5 4241 CNEUT PETER               72 AVR   8.60    
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 6 5809 TROTTEYN BRUNO            73 KAAG  8.74    

 

60m M45  Time :12:27 

Heat:2  

 1 3938 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW   8.12   PKW 

 2 6596 DESCAMPS THIERRY          72 USBW  8.32    

 3 4270 VLEMINCKX BART            73 SPBO  8.38   PKA 

 4 6321 PHILIPS CHRISTOPHE        72 UAC   8.38    

 5 5934 PUNGA DAVID               73 DCLA  8.50    

 6 5859 JANSSENS FRANCO           73 ACHL  8.68    

 

60m M45  Time :12:27 

Heat:3  

 1 9973 Leidsman Tunde**          74 NED   7.31    

 2 9993 Rome Pierre-Philippe**    72 FRA   7.62    

 3 9977 Ions Julian**             72 GBR   7.64    

 4 9997 Aumaille Pierre**         73 FRA   7.66    

 5 4151 VANSPAUWEN KRISTOF        73 TACT  7.98   BK2 PKL 

 6 4391 TEUGELS GEERT             74 PEGA  8.05   BK3 PKV 

 7 4134 DE KEYSER KRISTOF         74 OB    8.29    

 

60m M50  Time :12:29 

Heat:1  

 1 5323 GEENENS DIETER            68 ASVO  7.89   BK1 PKO 

 2 7055 TAINTENIER ERIC           65 RCB   8.63    

 3 4425 VANHULLE FRANK            69 AVKA  8.78    

 4 5231 AMEELE ERIK               67 HAC   9.10   PKW 

 5 5622 ROOSELEERS PETER          69 OEH   9.78   PKV 

 6 5070 VERHEYDEN GEERT - 21      68 LYRA  10.79    

 

60m M50  Time :12:29 

Heat:2  

 1 5390 BEIRNAERT ANDY            69 AVLO  8.07   BK2 

 2 3954 POTTIEZ MARC              66 RAM   8.18   BK3 PKA 

 3 5320 CHERLET MARC              68 KAAG  8.33    

 4 5077 MICHELS SAM               66 AVT   8.49   PKL 

 5 5785 BERVOETS RONNY            65 LOOI  8.60    

 6 7271 REICHOW HOLGER∞           65 WS    8.79    

 

60m M55  Time :12:55 

Heat:1  

 1 9990 Bakx Wan**                64 NED   8.06    

 2 7017 MANIQUET RUDI             61 RESC  8.57     

 3 4538 DELEERSNIJDER PATRICK     64 AVMO  8.71    PKW 

 4 4886 TORFS BERT                64 DCLA  10.94    PKV 

  4050 VAN WERST MARIE-CLAUDE    63 FLEU  DNS       

 

60m M55  Time :12:55 

Heat:2  

 1 5997 BESSON MARC               64 BRAB  7.94    BK1 PKA 

 2 7160 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL          64 HERV  8.23   CB2 

 3 6733 FONTAINE PASCAL           61 USTA  8.33   CB3 

 4 9949 van den Wijngaard Adry**  61 NED   8.47    

 5 5125 HEYLEN RONALD             62 BRAB  8.62    

  9994 Bontemps François**       64 FRA   DNS       

 

60m M60  Time :12:58 

Heat:1  

 1 6886 CHENOIS PAUL-EMILE        56 CRAC  8.26   CB1 

 2 9979 Hoffman Glenn**           58 NED   8.43    

 3 4539 KINT EDWIN                57 AVMO  9.96    

 4 7440 TENRET HENRI              57 CRAC  11.48    

 

60m M60  Time :12:58 

Heat:2  

 1 6527 JEANMOTTE DANIEL          56 OSGA  8.64   CB2 

 2 7233 MASQUELIER ETIENNE        59 RIWA  8.83   CB3 

 3 5352 VLAMINGS JAN              58 ESAK  8.83   PKA 

 4 3941 DEWULF ERWIN              59 AZW   9.15   PKW 

 5 6357 LOMBET BENOÓT             58 ARCH  10.18    

 

60m M65 M70  Time :13:00 
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Heat:1  

 1 9988 Florusse Ko**             50 NED   8.89    

 2 5027 VERHAEGEN HUGO            51 LIER  8.91   65-BK1 PKA 

 3 4178 VAN BOVEN WALTER          54 KAPE  8.95   65-BK2 

 4 5045 NEIRYNCK LUCIEN           46 AVR   9.22   70-BK1 PKW 

 5 6031 THOMAES GUIDO             50 ZWAT  9.26   65-BK3 

 6 5976 GOEFFERS FREDDY           52 EA    10.62   65-PKO 

 7 5117 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  11.56   70-BK2 PKO 

 8 4720 VAN HAEGENBERG ROGER      51 LEBB  11.58    

 

60m M75 M80 M85  Time :13:04 

Heat:1  

 1 5985 CORNELIS GASTON           37 AVKA  10.23   80 BK1 PKA 

 2 4480 LENOIR HENRI              32 OEH   10.25   85-BK1 PKV 

 3 4479 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      37 OEH   10.40   80 BK2 PKV 

 4 4776 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD         42 OB    10.76   75-BK1 PKW 

 5 9970 Mettrop Chris**           42 NED   10.76    

 6 5401 VERBEEK PIETER*           43 AVLO  11.43   75-PKO 

 7 4596 DE BACKER FERDINAND       44 LIER  14.17   75-BK2 PKA 

 8 5214 DE COSTER WILFRIED        43 ROBA  18.89   75-BK3 PKV 

 

hinkstap_triple saut M35  Time :13:10 

Heat:1  

 1 5405 MUYLDERMANS BERT          78 SPVI  13.19   40-BK1 PKV 

 2 5956 BAERTS SIMON              82 AVT   13.18   35-BK1 PKL 

 3 6303 MANZANZA KUMBI HERVÈ      83 IAAC  11.37   35-CB2 

 4 7320 CHANTRY FRANÁOIS          71 CABW  11.20   45-CB1 

 5 6467 EVRARD VALERY             74 SER   10.59   45-CB2 

 6 5001 BRUNINX GEERT             83 ATLA  10.32   35-BK3 

 7 3853 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  10.31   40-BK2 PKA 

 8 3938 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW   10.17   45-BK3 PKW 

 9 4925 EELEN MICHAEL             76 ROBA  9.85   40-BK3  

 10 4992 VLAYEN TOMMY              77 TACT  9.46   40-PKL 

 11 4988 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         82 LOOI  9.40    

 12 6054 DE BACKER WIM             74 VITA  8.51   45-PKO 

  4741 VAN HAVERE KEVIN          81 SPVI  NM       

 

kogel_poids W60  Time :13:13 

Heat:1  

 1 4557 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE       56 WS    7.90   60-CB1 

 2 4226 GRIGOLATO MARTINE         58 USTA  7.75   60-CB2 

 3 3930 CLEMENT ANNETTE           52 CRAC  7.21   65-CB1 

 4 3016 VASTESAEGER ANNE-MARIE    59 OEH   7.08   60-BK3 PKV 

 5 3692 FRANCKX MAGDA             46 BRAB  6.36   70-BK1 PKA 

 6 3290 PAPS MARIA                48 LOOI  5.68   70-BK2 PKL 

 7 2996 SALOMEZ VERONIQUE         55 FLAC  5.56   65-BK2 PKW 

 8 3110 PERNEEL REGINA            51 FLAC  5.23   65-BK3 

 9 3107 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE       49 ACG   4.96   70-BK3 PKO 

 

polsstok M60 M65  Time :13:16 

Heat:1  

 1 9946 van Osch Michel**         48 NED   2.70    

 2 5841 DE GEEST ANDREAS          59 LOOI  2.70   60-BK1 PKL 

 3 9986 Gnoth Siegbert**          40 GER   2.60    

 4 4237 BRAEMS PATRICK            59 AZW   2.20   60-BK2 PKW 

 5 5036 CROUX ANDRE               48 ACBR  2.00   70-BK1 PKA 

 6 6290 GONET MICHEL              46 GOSP  1.60   70-CB2 

  9985 Gortz Reiner**            41 GER   NM       

 

hinkstap_triple saut W35  Time :13:19 

Heat:1  

 1 3653 VAN DE STEENE JESSICA     83 KAAG  10.64   35-BK1 PKO 

 2 3563 BOURGOIS JULIE            84 FLAC  10.46   35-BK2 PKW 

 3 4283 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE    75 DAMP  9.54   40-CB1 

 4 3502 BOTTIN HILDE              64 RCT   8.78   55-BK1 PKV 

 5 2913 CAMMAERTS AN              68 ABES  7.14   50-BK1 PKA 

 6 4212 VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA     81 GOSP  6.25   35-CB3 

 

60m W35  Time :13:47 

Heat:1  

 1 2842 DE CORTE LYNN             80 OB    8.03   BK1 PKW 

 2 4396 ANDRE SÈVERINE∞           81 IAAC  8.15    
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 3 3653 VAN DE STEENE JESSICA     83 KAAG  8.54   BK2 PKO 

 4 3164 DE REU KATRIEN            84 KAAG  8.91   BK3 

 5 3988 VAILLANT CHRISTINE        84 IAAC  10.27    

 6 4127 SOTI IMANE∞               84 FLEU  10.70    

  3360 SOENENS ELS               80 AZW   DNS       

 

60m W40  Time :13:49 

Heat:1  

 1 3028 KONINCKX XENIA            78 LIER  8.68    

 2 3470 VAN HECKE KAREN           76 AVLO  8.92   PKO 

 3 3331 ADRIAENSSENS KATLEEN      78 VOLH  9.32    

 4 4474 SAIDI LADIA               77 RCB   9.37    

 5 4117 TENRET NADEGE             76 UAC   10.61    

 6 4118 DRICOT MARIE              76 UAC   11.23    

 

60m W40  Time :13:49 

Heat:2  

 1 4257 ADANT CAROLINE            75 CSF   8.35   CB1 

 2 2744 DÈVIËRE ELISABETH         79 AVZK  8.41   BK2 PKA 

 3 3302 THYS VERONIQUE            76 ACHL  8.60   BK3 

 4 4304 BARONE CONCETTA           77 UAC   9.11    

 5 3225 STIERS ANJA               80 LYRA  9.33    

 6 3951 FONZÈ STÈPHANIE           78 ARCH  9.54    

 

60m W45  Time :13:51 

Heat:1  

 1 4274 SCHMITZ SOPHIE            73 DAMP  9.25   CB3 

 2 3628 DE BRUL INGEBORG          74 AVLO  9.35    

 3 4162 BONTEMPS ARIANE           71 CSF   9.92    

 4 2921 VERMEIREN CINDY           73 SPBO  10.00    

 5 3665 DE RIDDER ILSE            72 LEBB  10.16    

  3227 VOLKAERTS LINDA           70 FLAC  DNF       

 

60m W45  Time :13:51 

Heat:2  

 1 9998 Aumaille Kathy**          74 FRA   8.42    

 2 4340 HENNART SANDRINE          72 USTA  8.52   CB1 

 3 2828 GHYSELEN TINE             70 RIEM  8.59   BK2 PKO 

 4 3067 DE VEUSTER ILSE           70 AVZK  9.29   PKA 

 5 2788 CAUBERGHS LINDA           71 LOOI  9.48   PKL 

 6 3574 OBASOHAN ROSELYN          72 OLSE  9.53    

 7 4132 DETRY VÈRONIQUE           74 CSDY  9.70    

 

60m W50  Time :13:54 

Heat:1  

 1 9995 Peltier Belhoste Beatrice 66 FRA   8.97    

 2 3082 COX RAPHAELA              67 AVT   9.22   BK1 PKL 

 3 2928 VIOLA CARLA               69 AVT   9.25   BK2 

 4 4316 CAPEL SYLVIE              67 ATH   10.45   CB3 

 5 4129 BOCKERMANN GESA∞          66 WS    10.64    

 

60m W55  Time :13:56 

Heat:1  

 1 4398 DHANIS CHRISTINE          64 USTA  9.11   CB1 

 2 4182 BOONAERT CAROLINE         64 RESC  9.15   CB2 

 3 2745 ERVYN HILDE               63 AZW   9.45   BK3 PKW 

 4 3308 ALGOET ANN                63 ACW   9.63   PKO 

 5 9947 van Giels Anja**          64 NED   10.02    

 6 4050 VAN WERST MARIE-CLAUDE    63 FLEU  10.10    

 7 4173 WILLEQUET GILLIANE        64 USTA  10.40    

 

60m W60  Time :13:58 

Heat:1  

 1 9978 Jacobs Tilly **           56 NED   9.30    

 2 3444 OPLINUS KRISTIEN          55 FLAC  9.83   BK1 PKW 

 3 9954 Torbijn Joke**            57 NED   10.07    

 4 9963 Niedanowski Sabine**      59 GER   10.72    

 5 2824 MOENS MARIE               55 SPBO  10.76   BK2 PKA 

 6 3078 DUVIVIER ELS              60 LEBB  10.90   BK3 PKO 

 7 3310 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS        59 ACW   11.46    
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60m W65 W70  Time :14:02 

Heat:1  

 1 9981 Hemmer Claude**           49 FRA   10.87    

 2 3702 VAN WEMMEL MONIQUE        54 LEBB  12.85   65-BK1 PKO 

 3 3290 PAPS MARIA                48 LOOI  13.55   70-BK1 PKL 

 

800m M35  Time :14:04 

Heat:1  

 1 5313 DEBRAEKELEER JORIS        80 BAV   2:04.67   BK1 PKV 

 2 7112 ASRI ABDESSAMAD           84 RCB   2:07.77    

 3 6472 GUILLAUME PIERRE          83 UAC   2:13.65    

 4 5975 KEUSTERS SAM              82 ACHL  2:18.41    

 5 6017 VANDEWALLE JEROEN         85 AVR   2:26.81    

 

800m M35  Time :14:04 

Heat:2  

 1 4122 RONDAS XAVIER             81 RIEM  2:04.72   BK2 PKO 

 2 6404 FICHER PIERRE             81 HERV  2:05.56   CB1 

 3 4238 DESCHODT BERT             81 AZW   2:05.86   PKW 

 4 4399 VERHAERT GERRY            82 HULS  2:06.70   PKA 

 5 4719 GUERFAL RIDHA             80 KAAG  2:07.61    

 

800m M40  Time :14:06 

Heat:1  

 1 4999 VERSCHOREN BART           77 DAC   2:04.57   BK1 PKV 

 2 4958 THYS ROB                  78 ABES  2:11.37   PKA 

 3 4530 TANGHE JEROEN             75 AVMO  2:11.75   PKW 

 4 4343 PEETERS BEN               79 ACP   2:12.03    

 5 3986 NJEMA IMED                75 LEBB  2:13.66    

 6 5475 DE WIT BERT               76 SPBO  2:25.40    

 7 6707 DUTRIFOY JEAN-BAPTISTE    76 UAC   2:27.14    

 8 6790 GROUX DAVID               75 UAC   2:27.93    

 

800m M40  Time :14:06 

Heat:2  

 1 7514 HSAINE JAWAD              75 WS    2:06.77   CB2 

 2 5392 RAA BIRGER                79 AVLO  2:06.89   BK3 PKO 

 3 4056 RAEMDONCK BART            77 LEBB  2:07.02    

 4 6727 CISSE SOULEYMANE          79 RIWA  2:07.30    

 5 3940 DESMEDT STIJN             80 AZW   2:14.05    

 6 4914 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM       76 RCG   2:15.77    

 7 4246 VANDERIVIERE STEVEN       78 AVR   2:19.63    

 8 6645 VAN DER AUWERMEULEN JEAN- 78 CSF   2:24.03    

 

800m M45  Time :14:09 

Heat:1  

 1 5657 JACQUEMYN KRISTOF         71 RCG   2:14.12   PKO 

 2 3875 VAN BELLEGHEM BENNIE      73 RCG   2:17.46    

 3 4475 BUELINCKX YVES            72 OEH   2:18.08   PKV 

 4 4473 SWALENS KURT              70 OEH   2:19.15    

 5 5500 WOUTERS CHRIS             71 ROBA  2:20.21    

 6 4108 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  2:28.98    

 

800m M45  Time :14:09 

Heat:2  

 1 4534 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER         74 AVMO  2:07.83   BK1 PKW 

 2 5927 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE        74 AVMO  2:10.93   BK2 

 3 4380 WILS JOHAN                74 ACHL  2:11.79   BK3 PKA 

 4 6646 BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER         73 ACLO  2:12.73    

 5 3935 DECLERCQ TOM              72 AZW   2:14.31    

 6 5957 FILLÈE RONNY              71 AVT   2:15.86   PKL 

 

800m M50  Time :14:12 

Heat:1  

 1 5065 COLLIN FRÈDERIC           69 ACP   2:14.48   BK1 PKV 

 2 4450 RENS STEFAN               68 ACHL  2:16.94   BK3 PKA 

 3 4007 VAN DE VELDE HERMAN       65 ZA    2:23.25   PKO 

 4 5721 VAN WAES PATRICK          66 AVLO  2:26.76    

 5 5622 ROOSELEERS PETER          69 OEH   2:54.96    

 6 5890 DEMETS PAUL               66 KAAG  2:58.65    

 

800m M50  Time :14:12 
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Heat:2  

 1 5772 NEEFS MARC                65 DCLA  2:16.37   BK2 

 2 6392 RYJOUKHINE DMITRI         67 UAC   2:18.24    

 3 4549 MARTENS GEERT             66 RIEM  2:25.72    

 4 6315 GOBERT BENOIT             67 UAC   2:27.62    

 5 7399 MARTIN ALAIN              67 RCB   2:29.57    

 6 3929 HOEFKENS CHRIS            66 AVZK  2:31.27    

 

800m M55  Time :14:15 

Heat:1  

 1 4565 NASSEN LUC                63 ADD   2:23.24   BK3 

 2 4703 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK        63 ROBA  2:25.76   PKV 

 3 4523 LANNOO DIRK               63 AVMO  2:26.64   PKW 

 4 4892 STEENPUT JORIS            62 DCLA  2:30.89    

 5 5831 MARIANI RENZO             65 ACHL  2:35.43    

 

800m M55  Time :14:15 

Heat:2  

 1 5523 VAN ASBROECK LUC          65 VITA  2:11.97   BK1 PKO 

 2 4018 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA    2:16.92   BK2 

 3 9967 Mondria Jan-Pieter**      63 NED   2:17.47    

 4 5000 CLAASSEN CAROLUS*         63 ATLA  2:17.48   PKL 

 5 4359 EYSACKERS CHRIS           61 WIBO  2:23.37   PKA 

 

800m M60  Time :14:22 

Heat:1  

 1 9983 Haast Corné**             59 NED   2:17.60    

 2 9956 Spangenberg Stan**        59 NED   2:29.36    

 3 4437 WYNSBERGHE MICHEL         59 HCO   2:34.00   BK1 PKW 

 4 4248 WALRAEDT GILBERT          59 AVR   2:35.01   BK2  

 5 4520 DEVOLDERE GILBERT         56 AVMO  2:41.15   BK3 

 6 5016 VANBUGGENHOUT LUC         58 LEBB  2:52.95   PKO 

 

800m M65 M70 M75 M80  Time :14:40 

Heat:1  

 1 4381 LENAERTS CAROLUS          44 ACHL  3:16.22   75-BK1 PKA 

 2 9961 Oosterom Jan**            43 NED   3:17.62    

 3 5652 TELIER GASTON             44 DEIN  3:25.39   75-BK2 PKO 

 4 4482 BOONEN FRANÁOIS           36 OEH   5:52.42   80-BK1 PKV 

 

800m M65 M70 M75 M80  Time :14:40 

Heat:2  

 1 9958 Smeets Hans**             49 NED   2:40.98    

 2 6715 BIAUMET ANDRÈ             50 ACLO  2:44.33   65-CB1 

 3 4345 LEYSEELE ERIK             48 BEHO  2:55.30   70-BK1 PKW 

 4 7101 DESPONTIN LUC             48 RCB   2:58.22   70-CB2 

 5 5109 CLAESSENS JOZEF           49 VOLH  3:04.52   70-BK3 PKO 

 6 4382 VAN HESSCHE MARCEL        50 ZA    3:15.33   65-BK2 PKO 

 

kogel_poids M35  Time :14:59 

Heat:1  

 1 4577 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    15.05   40-BK1 PKO 

 2 7382 GUILLAUME ALAIN           76 BBS   14.42   40-CB2 

 3 7138 DE GEYTER OLIVIER         73 USTA  12.83   45-CB1 

 4 7140 BENIOUCEF KARIM           77 USBW  12.72   40-CB3 

 5 5001 BRUNINX GEERT             83 ATLA  12.51   35-BK1 PKL 

 6 5917 GEUKENS BART              82 VMOL  12.41   35-BK2 PKA 

 7 5663 SNAUWAERT STEVEN          83 FLAC  12.29   35-BK3 PKW 

 8 7139 DUTHOO LAURENT            70 USTA  11.27   45-CB2 

 9 7272 BURY MEDHY                77 MOHA  11.15     

 10 4304 DE MEYER SAM              78 VS    10.55     

 11 5215 DE WYNGAERT WALTER        70 ROBA  10.52   45-BK3 PKV 

 12 5749 SCHRAUWEN BERT            84 ACBR  10.06    

 13 4260 DALEWYN SAMMY             78 KAAG  10.05     

 14 5971 VERBOECKHOVEN LAURENT     82 SPVI  9.55   35-PKO 

 15 5796 BAEKE PATRICK             70 RIEM  9.41   45-PKO 

 16 4149 PICTOEL KRIS              72 TACT  7.74   45-PKL 

 17 4910 SNOEKS PASCAL             71 VMOL  6.90   45-PKA 

 

hoog_hauteur M35 M40 M45  Time :15:02 

Heat:1  

 1 4934 HUBERT TIMOTHY            82 ACG   1.75   35-BK1 PKO 
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 2 5151 CARLY JAN                 78 FLAC  1.65   40-BK1 PKW 

 2 5745 VAN DEN BERGH WIM         79 OLSE  1.65   40-BK1 PKA 

 4 4246 VANDERIVIERE STEVEN       78 AVR   1.55   40-BK3 

 5 7111 LAUS JOACHIM              84 USTA  1.55    35-CB2 

 6 7256 MARTIN GILLES             71 CSF   1.50   45-CB1 

 7 4260 DALEWYN SAMMY             78 KAAG  1.50   40-PKO  

 8 5796 BAEKE PATRICK             70 RIEM  1.35   45-BK2 PKO 

 9 5114 SOMERS STEVEN             81 VOLH  1.35    35-BK3 

 

ver_longueur W35  Time :15:07 

Heat:1  

 1 4340 HENNART SANDRINE          72 USTA  4.82   45-CB1 

 2 3081 KERCKHOFFS ILSE           83 LIER  4.56   35-BK1 PKA 

 3 3563 BOURGOIS JULIE            84 FLAC  4.53   35-BK2 PKW 

 4 4398 DHANIS CHRISTINE          64 USTA  4.43   55-CB1 

 5 4283 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE    75 DAMP  4.36   40-CB1 

 6 4010 BONVIN-DRAPS NATHALIE     80 RESC  4.35   40-CB2 

 7 3398 CLAUWAERT LIEVE           71 DEIN  4.24   45-BK2 PKO 

 8 2928 VIOLA CARLA               69 AVT   4.14   50-BK1 PKL 

 9 3028 KONINCKX XENIA            78 LIER  3.98   40-BK3 PKA 

 10 3448 DE SPLENTER SASKIA        81 FLAC  3.96   35-BK3 

 11 4148 FRANCQ ANNE-MARIE         76 USTA  3.81    

 12 3502 BOTTIN HILDE              64 RCT   3.78   55-BK2 PKV 

 13 2745 ERVYN HILDE               63 AZW   3.68   55-BK3 PKW 

 14 2913 CAMMAERTS AN              68 ABES  3.64   50-BK2 PKA 

 15 3471 SMETS TINA                82 ACA   3.62   35-PKL 

 16 2857 BOELEN DIANA              69 VMOL  2.20   50-BK3 

 17 3691 ALBA ANITA*               71 AVT   2.05   45-BK3 PKL 

  3306 VAN POPPEL HILDE          83 ACW   NM       

 

800m W35 W40 W45  Time :15:16 

Heat:1  

 1 3061 BRUGGEMAN PETRA           80 RIEM  2:23.29   35-BK1 PKO 

 2 3165 VAN MAELE HEIDI           78 VAC   2:29.22   40-BK1 PKV 

 3 2989 MONSECOUR LIESBETH        84 HULS  2:30.47   35-BK2 PKA 

 4 3405 VROEMANS ANOUK            77 SPBO  2:35.97   40-BK2 PKA 

 5 3560 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE     83 LEBB  2:38.77   35-BK3 

 6 3686 MATTHYS NELE              84 RIEM  2:40.81    

 7 2892 VAN EENOO NANCY           78 MACW  2:48.47   40-BK3 PKW 

 

800m W35 W40 W45  Time :15:16 

Heat:2  

 1 4209 DETIENNE SOPHIE           74 CABW  2:42.75   45-CB1 

 2 3098 ROTSAERT ILSE             74 RCG   2:51.38   45-BK2 PKO 

 3 4311 DEJAIFFE INGRID           71 FLEU  2:51.91   45-CB3 

 4 3054 JOCHEMS CARINE            71 OLSE  2:54.12   45-PKA 

 5 3131 VANGOIDSENHOVEN DIZIANA   74 ROBA  2:55.92   45-PKV 

 6 3121 DECLERCK KATIE            73 ROBA  3:05.25    

 

800m W50 W55  Time :15:17 

Heat:1  

 1 4150 SEMLALI ZAINA             69 RIWA  2:37.74   50-CB1 

 2 3050 VAN COILLIE ELS           68 AVMO  2:43.10   50-BK2 PKW 

 3 3347 PEETERS KAREN             68 BONH  2:45.64   50-BK3 PKA 

 4 4306 WOROU MARIE-LAURENCE      68 RCB   2:52.26    

 5 2858 VANDENBERK RIET           69 VMOL  2:55.18    

 6 3641 WILLEKENS MARIJKE         63 DCLA  2:55.71   55-BK1 PKV 

 7 3936 BOURGEAT CATHERINE        62 CSF   2:57.41   55-CB2 

 8 3055 INGHELBRECHT ELS          64 HCO   3:01.76   55-BK3 PKW 

 9 2757 LUYTENS HILDE             64 RAM   3:09.79   55-PKA 

 

800m W60 W65 W70 W75  Time :15:20 

Heat:1  

 1 3253 STEPPE MARINA             59 ALVA  2:58.03   60-BK1 PKO 

 2 3625 CLAES JUDY                56 ZWAT  3:16.82   60-BK2 PKA 

 3 3078 DUVIVIER ELS              60 LEBB  3:17.01   60 BK3 

 4 3016 VASTESAEGER ANNE-MARIE    59 OEH   3:23.07   60 PKV 

 5 3157 MULLEMAN CHANTAL          58 FLAC  4:13.06   60 PKW 

  2986 POORTMANS RITA            58 HULS  DNS       
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800m W60 W65 W70 W75  Time :15:20 

Heat:2  

 1 3964 PATER JOCELYNE            54 ACLO  3:12.05   65-CB1 

 2 9976 Jonkers Riet**            43 NED   3:16.03    

 3 3071 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE        52 VS    3:41.17   65-BK2 PKO 

 4 3500 FOSTER HILDA-ANN          48 OEH   3:50.48   70-BK1 PKV 

 

polsstok_perche M35 M40 M45 M50 M55  Time :16:50 

Heat:1  

 1 4310 UYTTENHOVE DAVY           80 VS    4.01   40-BK1 PKO 

 2 7160 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL          64 HERV  3.50   55-CB1 

 3 5253 DECRAENE WOUTER           83 KKS   3.40   35-BK1 PKW 

 4 5712 QUARTIER PIETER           81 DEIN  3.20   35-BK2 PKO 

 5 4759 DE SMEDT SERGE            73 ATAC  3.20    

 6 4456 BRION MARC                64 AVKA  3.10   55-BK2 PKA 

 6 5382 VAN WYNSBERGE KURT        68 DEIN  3.10   50-BK1 PKO 

 6 6560 LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE        77 RIWA  3.10   40-CB2 

 9 5785 BERVOETS RONNY            65 LOOI  2.80   50-BK2 PKL 

 10 7501 RAVETS RONY               81 CSF   2.60   35-CB3 

 11 4980 ROESBEKE RUDY             64 FLAC  2.50   55-BK3 PKW 

 12 5947 CORTVRINDT JOHAN          65 RAM   2.20   50-BK3 PKA 

 13 7307 BACART GEORGES            62 USTA  2.20    

  6596 DESCAMPS THIERRY          72 USBW  NM       

 

200m M35  Time :16:22 

Heat:1  

 1 5891 MISCORIA DENNIS           83 ATLA  25.44   BK3 PKL 

 2 4758 PEETERS GUNTER            81 ATAC  26.22   PKA 

 3 6863 TASSIGNON THIBAULT        84 RIWA  26.36    

  6859 BOCHENKOV YURY            83 CSF   DNF       

 

200m M35  Time :16:22 

Heat:2  

 1 7341 FENAUX LUDOVIC            83 USTA  23.65   CB1 

 2 4009 VAN INGELGEM THOMAS       84 LEBB  23.68   BK2 PKO 

 3 4568 STEVENS CHRISTOPHE        81 ADD   26.00    

  4588 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN       82 FLAC  DNS       

 

200m M40  Time :15:22 

Heat:1  

 1 4808 WILLAERT ANDY             79 AVMO  26.72    

 2 5745 VAN DEN BERGH WIM         79 OLSE  28.52    

 3 5414 NICOLAIJ SVEN             78 ACA   36.77   PKL 

  4346 LEYSEELE KURT             75 BEHO  DNS       

 

200m M40  Time :15:22 

Heat:2  

 1 4317 GEVAERT NIKO              78 AZW   25.32   PKW 

 2 5121 DE CLERCQ JURGEN          79 RIEM  25.50   PKO 

 3 6361 ROMEDENNE PIERRE          76 ARCH  26.07    

 4 6560 LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE        77 RIWA  26.28    

 

200m M40  Time :15:22 

Heat:3  

 1 5597 PROVO TOM                 78 LYRA  23.16   BK1 PKA 

 2 4426 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN    79 AVKA  24.08   BK2 

 3 5682 VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY     78 BRAB  24.68   BK3 

 4 6264 THONON DENIS              76 UAC   24.68     

 

200m M45  Time :15:24 

Heat:1  

 1 4391 TEUGELS GEERT             74 PEGA  26.87    

 2 6321 PHILIPS CHRISTOPHE        72 UAC   27.83    

 3 5859 JANSSENS FRANCO           73 ACHL  28.29   PKA 

 4 5809 TROTTEYN BRUNO            73 KAAG  29.45    

 

200m M45  Time :15:24 

Heat:2  

 1 4743 VANPOUCKE BART            71 SPVI  25.92   BK3 PKV 

 2 5379 GOOSSENS ALAIN            71 AVLO  26.01    

 3 5810 HERREGODTS YVES           70 VITA  27.38    

  7508 NOEL SERGE                72 RCB   DNS       
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200m M45  Time :15:24 

Heat:3  

 1 9977 Ions Julian**             72 GBR   24.83    

 2 6394 BROZE LAURENT             72 RIWA  25.11   CB2 

 3 4151 VANSPAUWEN KRISTOF        73 TACT  26.01   PKL 

 4 4134 DE KEYSER KRISTOF         74 OB    26.05   PKW 

 

200m M45  Time :15:24 

Heat:4  

 1 9984 Coogan Mike**             72 GBR   23.31    

 2 9993 Rome Pierre-Philippe**    72 FRA   23.98    

 3 9997 Aumaille Pierre**         73 FRA   24.67    

 4 5607 VERVYNCK LUC              71 DEIN  24.93   BK1 PKO 

 

200m M50  Time :15:30 

Heat:1  

 1 5390 BEIRNAERT ANDY            69 AVLO  26.61    

 2 5077 MICHELS SAM               66 AVT   27.41   PKL 

 3 4425 VANHULLE FRANK            69 AVKA  28.51    

 4 4653 VERSTYNEN PETER           68 BRAB  28.93    

 

200m M50  Time :15:30 

Heat:2  

 1 4109 DEPUYDT KOEN              67 ACP   25.62   BK1 PCV 

 2 3954 POTTIEZ MARC              66 RAM   26.28   BK2 PCA 

 3 4204 RIJDANT PASCAL            69 ACG   26.32   BK3 PCO 

 4 4338 BYRNE TIMOTHY             67 ATLE  26.57    

 5 6807 SPLETINCKX VINCENT        69 CSDY  26.74    

 

200m M55  Time :15:37 

Heat:1  

 1 9945 van Rookhuizen Bart**     64 NED   27.37    

  7017 MANIQUET RUDI             61 RESC  DIS      163.3a 

  4886 TORFS BERT                64 DCLA  DNS       

 

200m M55  Time :15:37 

Heat:2  

 1 9968 Moen Robert**             65 NED   26.42    

 2 9959 Schaafsma Kay**           60 NED   26.73    

 3 9949 van den Wijngaard Adry**  61 NED   29.55    

  5125 HEYLEN RONALD             62 BRAB  DNS       

 

200m M55  Time :15:37 

Heat:3  

 1 5410 THIBAU ERWIN              65 AVLO  24.61   BK1 PKO 

 2 5324 HUWEL WIM                 63 ASVO  25.55   BK2 

 3 5997 BESSON MARC               64 BRAB  26.52   BK3 PKA 

  9994 Bontemps François**       64 FRA   DNS       

 

200m M60  Time :15:46 

Heat:1  

 1 7233 MASQUELIER ETIENNE        59 RIWA  30.53   CB3 

 2 4831 BOLLENS JACQUES           57 ACKO  32.24   PKV 

 3 6348 BEAUDOT MARC              59 ARCH  45.41    

 

200m M60  Time :15:46 

Heat:2  

 1 6886 CHENOIS PAUL-EMILE        56 CRAC  28.15   CB1 

 2 9965 Niedanowski Detlev**      56 GER   29.11    

 3 5385 DE BORGER GEERT           59 AVLO  29.16   BK2 PKO 

 4 4520 DEVOLDERE GILBERT         56 AVMO  31.81   PKW 

 

200m M65 M70  Time :15:51 

Heat:1  

 1 4384 VERMEIR NORBERT           51 LEBB  31.80   65-BK1 PKO 

 2 5606 LOGIST YVES               54 ACP   33.75   65-BK2 PKV 

 3 5976 GOEFFERS FREDDY           52 EA    33.78   65-BK3 

 4 5374 DULLERS ANDRE             54 LOOI  36.54   65-PKL 
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200m M65 M70  Time :15:51 

Heat:2  

 1 7010 KUMPS JOSÈ                49 CSDY  30.36   70-CB1 

  3862 SLEURS JAN                48 SACN  DIS      163.3a 

 

200m M75 M80 M85  Time :15:53 

Heat:1  

 1 5985 CORNELIS GASTON           37 AVKA  37.85   80-BK1 PKA 

 2 5401 VERBEEK PIETER*           43 AVLO  37.86   75-PKO 

 3 9970 Mettrop Chris**           42 NED   39.21    

 4 4480 LENOIR HENRI              32 OEH   43.08   85-BK1 PKV 

 5 4483 BASTELEUS JEAN            38 OEH   55.14   80-BK2 PKV 

 

kogel_poids M50  Time :16:20 

Heat:1  

 1 4039 SNEYERS YVES              66 LOOI  13.96   50-BK1 PKL 

 2 6070 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN     62 EA    12.85   55-BK1 PKO 

 3 7218 MONTREUIL THIERRY∞        69 ACCO  11.79   50-CB2 

 4 5326 LUCAS STEVEN              69 ASVO  11.67   50-BK3 PKO 

 5 4342 MORRET MICHAEL            69 LEBB  11.66     

 6 6314 LEMPEREUR JEAN-MICHEL     64 UAC   11.26   55-CB2 

 7 5555 BOEYNAEMS RUDY            62 ZWAT  11.24   55-BK3 PKA 

 8 5505 LEFEVRE SERGE             66 RCT   10.43   50-PKV 

 9 5860 VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN      66 LEBB  10.19     

 10 6772 VAN DE VOORDE  PATRICK    64 USBW  9.72    

 11 3878 WILLEMS WIM               64 RCG   8.94    

 12 4050 COENE PATRICK             63 SACN  8.84   55-PKL 

 13 7055 TAINTENIER ERIC           65 RCB   8.73     

 14 5533 PRIEM JOOST               70 AVR   8.66   50-PKW 

 15 7048 LEMONNIER THIERRY∞        68 ACLO  7.46     

 16 4000 PAUWELYN JAN              70 FLAC  6.89     

 17 6349 BROHET ALAIN              63 ARCH  5.87    

 

hoog_hauteur W35 40 45 50 55 70  Time :16:25 

Heat:1  

 1 2963 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA        75 RCG   1.36   40-BK1 PKO 

 2 4371 DENISTY DANIELE           66 WS    1.33   50-CB1 

 3 3308 ALGOET ANN                63 ACW   1.27   55-BK1 PKO 

 4 4131 VANDERHEYDE FLORENCE      71 CSDY  1.27   45-CB1 

 5 3448 DE SPLENTER SASKIA        81 FLAC  1.24   35-BK1 PKW 

 6 3471 SMETS TINA                82 ACA   1.24   35-BK2 PKL 

 7 4274 SCHMITZ SOPHIE            73 DAMP  1.21   45-CB2 

 8 4148 FRANCQ ANNE-MARIE         76 USTA  1.18   40-CB2 

 9 2944 HINDRYCKX HILDE           76 AVR   1.15   40-BK3 PKW 

 10 4123 JOANNES CLAIRE            46 DAMP  1.09   70-CB1 

 11 3724 VAN DELSEN PATRICIA       69 RCG   1.03   50-BK2 PKO 

 

ver_longueur M35  Time :16:43 

Heat:1  

 1 5731 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ZWAT  6.40   35-BK1 PKA 

 2 3892 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN       83 STAX  6.36   35-BK2 PKO 

 3 5405 MUYLDERMANS BERT          78 SPVI  5.88   40-BK1 PKV 

 4 5217 HAUCHECORNE BIRGER        84 SPBO  5.58   35-BK3 

 5 3889 BOGAERT TOMMY             81 STAX  5.16    

 6 3886 VAN OPSTAL JEROEN         79 RAM   5.15   40-BK2 PKA 

 7 6432 BERCKMANS GILLES          76 RIWA  5.07   40-CB3 

 8 5223 DUCAT GREGORY             82 OB    5.03   35-PKW 

 9 4458 COENE RONNY               70 KAAG  4.99   45-BK1 PKO 

 10 4888 FOESTERS ROEL             82 AVT   4.97   35-PKL 

 11 6467 EVRARD VALERY             74 SER   4.93   45-CB2 

 12 4310 UYTTENHOVE DAVY           80 VS    4.90   40-PKO 

 13 9996 Bolders Arnold**          77 NED   4.75    

 14 4241 CNEUT PETER               72 AVR   4.66   45-PK3 PKW 

 15 4925 EELEN MICHAEL             76 ROBA  4.58   40-PKV 

 16 4144 BOYEN BART                74 TACT  4.39   45-PKL 

 17 4244 TALLIEU GINO              70 AVR   4.33    

 18 4868 CASTEELS BART - 21        82 LYRA  4.25    

 19 4149 PICTOEL KRIS              72 TACT  4.24    

 20 5114 SOMERS STEVEN             81 VOLH  4.20    

 21 4270 VLEMINCKX BART            73 SPBO  3.99   45-PKA 

 22 7248 BERTRAND GEOFFROY         77 UAC   3.78    

  4741 VAN HAVERE KEVIN          81 SPVI  NM       
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  6564 TANG STANLEY              80 CSF   NM       

 

200m W35  Time :15:54 

Heat:1  

 1 4396 ANDRE SÈVERINE∞           81 IAAC  27.32   CB1 

 2 3245 VAN DE POEL DORIEN        83 HAKI  27.33   BK2 PKA 

 3 3081 KERCKHOFFS ILSE           83 LIER  28.42   BK3 

 4 3666 HEYRMAN ANKE              83 ZWAT  28.63    

 5 3988 VAILLANT CHRISTINE        84 IAAC  35.62    

  3360 SOENENS ELS               80 AZW   DNS       

 

200m W40  Time :15:55 

Heat:1  

 1 4523 NKUMU BAKUBA NANCY        77 RESC  29.48   CB3 

 2 3951 FONZÈ STÈPHANIE           78 ARCH  33.19    

  4117 TENRET NADEGE             76 UAC   DIS      163.3a 

 

200m W40  Time :15:55 

Heat:2  

 1 4257 ADANT CAROLINE            75 CSF   27.86   CB1 

 2 2744 DÈVIËRE ELISABETH         79 AVZK  29.10   BK2 PKA 

 3 2914 VAN DAMME PETRA           78 KAAG  29.60   PKO 

 4 4010 BONVIN-DRAPS NATHALIE     80 RESC  30.40    

 

200m W45  Time :16:04 

Heat:1  

 1 3418 VERNIERS LEEN             70 RIEM  32.05    

 2 2788 CAUBERGHS LINDA           71 LOOI  33.02   PKL 

 3 4311 DEJAIFFE INGRID           71 FLEU  33.33    

 4 4162 BONTEMPS ARIANE           71 CSF   34.11    

 5 3665 DE RIDDER ILSE            72 LEBB  35.87    

 6 3023 CLEMENT SANDRA            72 OEH   41.10   PKV 

 

200m W45  Time :16:04 

Heat:2  

 1 9998 Aumaille Kathy**          74 FRA   28.20    

 2 4471 AMELLAL MARYAM            72 CABW  28.63   CB1  

 3 2828 GHYSELEN TINE             70 RIEM  29.49   BK2 PKO 

 4 9952 van Daalen Aafke**        71 NED   30.52    

 5 3416 DECAESTEKER MARIJKE       71 MACW  30.70   BK3 PKW 

 6 3596 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT       72 RAM   31.38   PKA 

 

200m W50  Time :16:05 

Heat:1  

 1 9995 Peltier Belhoste Beatrice 66 FRA   30.05    

 2 3082 COX RAPHAELA              67 AVT   30.97   BK1 PKL 

 

200m W55  Time :16:05 

Heat:1  

 1 9987 Geel Simone**             62 NED   28.46    

 2 4182 BOONAERT CAROLINE         64 RESC  31.30   CB1 

 3 3250 GEIREGAT CARINE           63 KAAG  32.76   BK2 PKO 

 4 4050 VAN WERST MARIE-CLAUDE    63 FLEU  35.73   CB3 

 5 4173 WILLEQUET GILLIANE        64 USTA  37.15    

  3044 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE      62 AVMO  DNS       

 

200m W60  Time :16:28 

Heat:1  

 1 9963 Niedanowski Sabine**      59 GER   36.56    

 2 3310 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS        59 ACW   40.66   BK3 PKO 

 3 3021 MERTENS GERDA             56 OEH   44.87   PKV 

  2986 POORTMANS RITA            58 HULS  DNS       

 

200m W60  Time :16:28 

Heat:2  

 1 9978 Jacobs Tilly **           56 NED   32.01    

 2 3444 OPLINUS KRISTIEN          55 FLAC  33.40   BK1 PKW 

 3 9954 Torbijn Joke**            57 NED   35.07    

 4 2824 MOENS MARIE               55 SPBO  36.48   BK2 PKA 
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200m W65 W70  Time :16:29 

Heat:1  

 1 3964 PATER JOCELYNE            54 ACLO  35.71   65-BB1 

 2 4123 JOANNES CLAIRE            46 DAMP  42.58   70-CB1 

 3 3702 VAN WEMMEL MONIQUE        54 LEBB  46.06   65-BK2 PKO 

 

1500m M35  Time :16:31 

Heat:1  

 1 4122 RONDAS XAVIER             81 RIEM  4:19.91   BK1 PKO 

 2 7112 ASRI ABDESSAMAD           84 RCB   4:20.57   CB2 

 3 4238 DESCHODT BERT             81 AZW   4:21.07   BK3 PKW 

 4 7135 DEMAERSCHALK JÈRÙME       80 SMAC  4:23.57    

 5 4719 GUERFAL RIDHA             80 KAAG  4:27.15    

 6 5353 POTAPPEL MARTIJN*         80 ESAK  4:39.86   PKA 

 7 3871 HOUTHOOFT DIETER          80 RCG   4:46.09    

 8 7510 DELHAISE JEAN-MARTIN      81 RCB   4:49.33    

 9 7096 DE WAGTER JOHN            83 CSF   4:49.38    

 10 5975 KEUSTERS SAM              82 ACHL  4:49.90    

  6404 FICHER PIERRE             81 HERV  DNS       

 

1500m M40  Time :16:46 

Heat:1  

 1 4999 VERSCHOREN BART           77 DAC   4:19.17   BK1 PKV 

 2 3876 VAN DAMME STEVE           79 RCG   4:19.74   BK2 PKO 

 3 5419 PENNINCKX KOEN            79 GRIM  4:20.59   BK3 

 4 4737 LIETAERT ALEXANDER        78 FLAC  4:25.20   PKW 

 5 7065 DAHCHOUR AHMED            77 RESC  4:25.22    

 6 5269 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK       78 ZA    4:31.26    

 7 5392 RAA BIRGER                79 AVLO  4:33.47    

 8 4519 VAN DRIESSCHE DENIS       76 ACP   4:39.81    

 9 5918 LAZOU MATHIEU             79 FLAC  4:48.93    

 10 3940 DESMEDT STIJN             80 AZW   4:54.83    

 11 5475 DE WIT BERT               76 SPBO  5:08.86   PKA 

 

1500m M45  Time :16:51 

Heat:1  

 1 6696 LECOEUCHE ARNAUD          73 JSMC  4:24.95   CB1 

 2 4380 WILS JOHAN                74 ACHL  4:25.78   BK2 PKA 

 3 5702 TORBEYNS BERT             75 RCT   4:27.20   BK3 PCV 

 4 5957 FILLÈE RONNY              71 AVT   4:39.69   PKL 

 5 6960 GUENNOUN ABDERRAHIM       72 CSF   4:41.64    

 6 5500 WOUTERS CHRIS             71 ROBA  4:49.95    

 7 4244 TALLIEU GINO              70 AVR   4:54.06   PKW 

 8 5409 SNOECK MARNIK             73 AVLO  4:54.79   PKO 

 9 4108 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  4:56.77    

 10 9950 van de Voort Dolf**       74 NED   5:04.73    

 11 6475 VOYEUX DAVID              72 UAC   5:13.99    

 12 5640 VANDENBERGHE RENAUD       70 FLAC  5:24.84    

  6646 BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER         73 ACLO  DNS       

  4475 BUELINCKX YVES            72 OEH   DNS       

 

1500m M50  Time :16:55 

Heat:1  

 1 5772 NEEFS MARC                65 DCLA  4:39.50   BK1 PKV 

 2 4450 RENS STEFAN               68 ACHL  4:41.80   BK2 PKA 

 3 5065 COLLIN FRÈDERIC           69 ACP   4:42.61   BK3  

 4 4602 VANDEWATTIJNE MARNIX      67 ACG   4:43.97   PKO 

 5 3873 RAHOENS PHILIP            68 RCG   4:47.89    

 6 5718 VRANKEN WIM               68 BVAC  5:01.38    

 7 4341 ROM GERT                  69 DCLA  5:04.86    

 8 6329 KARTOBI REDOUANE∞         69 CSF   5:21.51    

 9 4488 BASTELEUS PETER           66 OEH   5:30.39    

 

1500m M55  Time :17:08 

Heat:1  

 1 5523 VAN ASBROECK LUC          65 VITA  4:36.21   BK1 PKO 

 2 4710 VAN DAELE PATRICK         63 ROBA  4:37.35   BK2 PKV 

 3 4565 NASSEN LUC                63 ADD   4:39.14   BK3 PKL 

 4 9967 Mondria Jan-Pieter**      63 NED   4:39.32    

 5 5568 VAN DEN BROECK WIM        64 GRIM  4:41.01    

 6 5216 BLANCKE WILLIAM           62 ROBA  4:52.69    

 7 6458 THEYS LUCIEN              62 FLEU  4:55.63    
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 8 4261 DELLAERT LUC              61 RIEM  4:56.24    

 9 4670 DE VOCHT PETER            60 ROBA  4:57.99    

 10 4523 LANNOO DIRK               63 AVMO  4:59.06   PKW 

 11 6669 WOZNY ERIC                65 CRAC  5:07.11    

 12 4986 ENGELBERT KURT            65 FLAC  5:07.95    

 13 4385 VANDERMAESEN IVO          60 DCLA  5:26.60    

  4703 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK        63 ROBA  DNF       

 

1500m M60 M65 M70 M75  Time :17:08 

Heat:1  

 1 4569 HEYDE LUCIEN              56 ACME  5:00.62   60-BK1 PKO 

 2 4779 VERBEEK PAUL              54 BERT  5:22.12   65-BK1 PKV 

 3 4111 MICHIELS STEIN            54 SPBO  5:44.30   65-BK2 PKA 

 4 5109 CLAESSENS JOZEF           49 VOLH  6:00.47   70-BK1 PKO 

 5 3862 SLEURS JAN                48 SACN  6:06.74   70-BK2 PKL 

 6 4393 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE         44 SPBO  6:19.05   75-BK1 PKA 

 7 3880 SILVA JANUARIO            52 BONH  6:35.02   65-BK3 

 8 6348 BEAUDOT MARC              59 ARCH  7:31.19   60-CB2 

 

kogel_poids M60  Time :17:22 

Heat:1  

 1 9992 Buscher Hans-Joachim**    57 GER   11.98    

 2 5799 DELBAERE WILLY            59 BVAC  11.97   60-BK1 PKA 

 3 5797 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED    51 RIEM  10.50   65-BK1 PKO 

 4 5582 ADRIAENSEN JOAN           51 ACHL  9.96   65-BK2 PKA 

 5 5738 VAN DEN BOGAERT RONY      54 ZWAT  9.36   65-BK3 

 6 7228 PILLEZ JEAN-PIERRE        59 CRAC  8.88   60-CB2 

 7 5549 PAERMENTIER GUY           58 VAC   8.65   60-BK3 PKV 

 8 4636 DORME WILLY               50 FLAC  8.05   65-PKW 

 9 4429 HOLLEBEKE PATRICK         55 FLAC  7.09   60-PKW 

 10 7194 DENYS JACQUES             59 RESC  6.77    

 

1500m W35 W40  Time :17:25 

Heat:1  

 1 2894 GOESAERT AUDREY           83 AZW   5:01.36   35-BK1 PKW 

 2 2847 LOGGHE EVA                82 OB    5:01.39   35-BK2  

 3 2840 VAN HOECKE ANNELIES       84 RIEM  5:04.63   35-BK3 PKO 

 4 4099 CAWET DAPHNÈ              80 CSF   5:14.30    

 5 2839 DE VREESE JOKE            81 RIEM  5:15.38    

 6 2837 DE VOS LIESBETH           84 RIEM  5:17.17    

 7 2989 MONSECOUR LIESBETH        84 HULS  5:17.65   35-PKA 

 8 3239 VERCRUYSSEN ANNELEEN      82 ZA    5:18.20    

 9 3390 VAN SCHIL MARIJKE         83 ESAK  5:18.23    

 10 3272 LENAERTS LINDA            82 ATLA  5:58.30   35-PKL 

 11 2776 HERSSCHENS VERONIQUE      80 ZA    5:58.58    

 

1500m W35 W40  Time :17:25 

Heat:2  

 1 2739 VAN MALDEGHEM KRISTEL     76 ACHL  5:24.46   40-BK1 PKA 

 2 3459 HAEGENS CAROLIEN          78 AVLO  5:27.42   40-BK2 PKO 

 3 3327 D'HAEN STEFANIE           79 ROBA  5:28.15   40-BK3 PKV 

 4 3610 DE SMET KRISTI            79 ZA    5:34.29    

 5 2944 HINDRYCKX HILDE           76 AVR   5:36.42   40-PKW 

 6 2917 LUYCKX TILLY              76 ABES  5:45.66    

 

1500m W45 W50 W55 W60 W65  Time :17:30 

Heat:1  

 1 3428 VANHESSCHE HILDE          71 ASVO  5:20.25   45-BK1 PKO 

 2 2943 DEJAEGHERE SABINE         66 AVR   5:23.85   50-BK1 PKW 

 3 3143 HILLEWAERE NELE           64 VS    5:24.38   55-BK1 PKO 

 4 3106 VAN LIERDE LISBETH        73 ACG   5:40.86   45-BK2  

 5 2973 DROUARD SANDY             74 ACHL  5:45.23   45-BK3 PKA 

 6 3210 GAKENS MICHELE            70 SPBO  5:52.06    

 7 2902 DE ROOSE CHRISTINE        63 RIEM  5:57.05   55-BK2 

 8 3055 INGHELBRECHT ELS          64 HCO   6:04.19   55-BK3 PKW 

 9 3936 BOURGEAT CATHERINE        62 CSF   6:10.88    

 10 2721 DUVIVIER CHANTAL          58 STAX  6:11.65   60-BK1 PCO 

 11 3623 BOGAERT FRANKA            69 ASVO  6:15.09   50-BK2 PKO 

 12 3414 MOENS HILDE               64 ACDL  6:30.31    

 13 4196 JUSTIN DANIELLE           52 RFCL  6:39.32   65-CB1 
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kogel_poids M70  Time :17:31 

Heat:1  

 1 5547 LUTZ THEODORE             48 ACW   10.10   70-BK1 PKO 

 2 5018 SYMONS EMIEL              41 LOOI  9.19   75-BK1 PKL 

 3 5021 ELSEN ROGER               44 LOOI  9.16   75-BK2 

 4 5042 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL         45 BAV   8.98   70-BK2 PKV 

 5 4167 OOMS GERARD               49 VMOL  8.86   70-BK3 PKA 

 6 4040 BYLOOS FRANS              39 LOOI  7.78   80-BK1 PKL 

 7 5780 NEVENS FRANS              40 SPVI  5.19   80-BK2 PKV 

  9985 Gortz Reiner**            41 GER   NM       

 

ver_longueur M50  Time :17:39 

Heat:1  

 1 4866 EYCKMANS GERT             69 ABES  5.44   50-BK1 PKA 

 2 6806 POULAIN PHILIPPE          66 CSDY  5.29   50 CB2 

 3 4879 VANHOEIJEN DANY           69 DEIN  5.12   50-BK3 PKO 

 4 4281 RISKÈ GUY                 70 AZW   4.81   50-PKW 

 5 6966 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD    62 CABW  4.77   55-CB1 

 6 4198 VAN DE VREKEN LUC         64 AVKA  4.33   55-BK2 PKA 

 7 3982 VERELST WIM               68 AVZK  4.23    

 8 6059 DE CRAENE PATRICK         63 AVMO  3.21   55-BK3 PKW 

 9 5070 VERHEYDEN GEERT - 21      68 LYRA  2.43    

  5320 CHERLET MARC              68 KAAG  NM       

 

 

ver_longueur M60  Time :18:46 

Heat:1  

 1 5385 DE BORGER GEERT           59 AVLO  4.37   60-BK1 PKO 

 2 6748 HENRY PAUL                51 CABW  4.06   65-CB1  

 3 4178 VAN BOVEN WALTER          54 KAPE  3.93   65-BK2 PKA 

 4 7010 KUMPS JOSÈ                49 CSDY  3.81   70-CB1 

 5 5582 ADRIAENSEN JOAN           51 ACHL  3.65   65-BK3 

 6 5606 LOGIST YVES               54 ACP   3.37   65-PKV 

 7 4166 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        55 VMOL  3.29   60-BK2 PKA 

 8 4560 MAES DIRK                 55 ACW   3.27   60-BK3 

 9 4776 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD         42 OB    3.08   75-BK1 PKW 

 10 6031 THOMAES GUIDO             50 ZWAT  2.91    

 11 5117 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  2.71   70-BK2 PCO 

 12 7228 PILLEZ JEAN-PIERRE        59 CRAC  2.65    

 13 5652 TELIER GASTON             44 DEIN  2.48   75-BK2 PKO 

 14 5021 ELSEN ROGER               44 LOOI  2.21   75-BK3 PKL 

  5780 NEVENS FRANS              40 SPVI  NM      80-BK1 PKV 

 

 


